HYUNDAI HYSC1500E
Electric Scarifier/Aerator/Rake
The HYSC1500E is a powerful yet low
maintenance electric scarifier from Hyundai.
Perfect for revitalising spongy lawns, fixing
patchy grass growth, and encouraging
drainage from areas of your lawn which are
prone to flooding.
Specification
Model
Voltage
Motor
No Load Speed
Working Width
Working Depth
Grass Collector
Insulation Class
Sound Level
Vibration Value
Net Weight
www.hyundaipowerproducts.co.uk 01646 687 880 sales@hyundaipowerproducts.co.uk
3
36cm
Working
Width
Easy To
Use
1500W
Motor
HYSC1500E
230V - 50Hz
1500W
3600rpm
36cm / 360mm
-12mm, -9mm, -6mm, -3mm, +10mm
45L
Class II
102dB(A)
Max.a: 3.5m/s2 K=1.8m/2
11.5kg
Aerator &
Rake